FEATURES
The Weschler Bowmar Series Single Edgewise BarGraphs
feature bright, easy-reading LED bars for OEM and
process applications. The Bowmar Series offer 51 or 101
segment bar displays with 2% or 1% resolution. Choose from
red, green or amber LEDs on most larger models. Colors can
also be mixed within the bar to provide permanent indication
zones. An optional low/high brightness control adjusts LED

= Available
= Available
ORDERING GUIDE
SAMPLE PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER
PA M 1 0 0 1V SV 0 0 1
(SEE BOTTOM OF PAGE FOR EXAMPLE)
PA M 1 0 0 1V SV 0 0 1EXAMPLE:
(APM1) 3" LED BarGraph, (00) DC input, (VV) Volts input sensitivity,
(010) 0-10 input level, (S1) 0-100 horizontal scale.
INPUT TYPE:
00 = DC
10 = Digital Input*
20 = AC* Volts/Amps
50 = Center Zero (APM only)
*Not available on BG100/BG600
INPUT SENSITIVITY:
VV = Volts
MV = Millivolts
AA = Amps
MA = Milliamps
UA = Microamps
INPUT LEVEL:
Example 4/20, 10, 150
Indicate Full Scale Value
OPTIONS:
If more than one option is required, continue placing
each respective option letter after each other.
See Options Matrix Guide page 2, or Consult
ACCESSORIES:
ACC-001 Card Edge Connectors (BG/BGD)
ACC-002 Screw Type Barrier Strip (BG/BGD)
ACC-003 Power Supply (120VAC to 5VDC @ 3 Amps)
SCALE NUMBER:
(Consult factory for exact need)
VERTICAL HORIZONTAL RANGE
S12 S13 0-10
S8 S11 0-50
S3 S1 0-100
S3% S1% 0-100%
S136 S137 -10, 0, +10
S113 S112 -50, 0, +50
S4 S2 -100, 0, +100
S242 S10 Tick Marks Only
Sbnk Sbnk Blank
SH SH Custom Artwork
TYPE:
APM1 = 3" LED BarGraph
APM5 = 5" LED BarGraph, with bezel
APM6 = 5" LED BarGraph
APM8 = 10" LED BarGraph
BG1 = 3" LED BarGraph
BG6 = 5" LED BarGraph
35
DIMENSIONS
APM 100
APM 500
APM 600
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
BGD 100
APM 800
Card Edge - BG100
Studs - APM100